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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Freistil Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Europarekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Deutscher Rekord 01:53,96 Silke Lippok SSG Pforzheim 28.11.2010 Eindhoven

JEM-Wertung
Pflichtzeit  02:10,52

1. Zoe Vogelmann 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.72) 01:58,22 (B)
00:27,13 00:57,07 01:27,34 01:58,22

2. Rosalie Kleyboldt 2003 SG Essen (0.75) 01:59,80 (J)
00:28,20 00:58,42 01:29,34 01:59,80

3. Chiara Klein 2004 Potsdamer SV (0.73) 02:00,43 (J)
00:27,80 00:58,46 01:29,62 02:00,43

4. Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.77) 02:02,48 (J)
00:28,62 00:59,13 01:30,74 02:02,48

5. Leonie Märtens 2004 SC Magdeburg (0.73) 02:03,19 (J)
00:27,55 00:58,96 01:31,75 02:03,19

6. Marlene Blanke 2004 SC Magdeburg (0.73) 02:03,28 (J)
00:28,57 00:59,57 01:31,41 02:03,28

7. Kellie Messel 2004 SG Mittelfranken (0.66) 02:03,95 (J)
00:28,93 01:00,57 01:32,84 02:03,95

8. Lotte Lenia Kilian 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.71) 02:04,92 (J)
00:28,59 00:59,89 01:31,95 02:04,92

9. Fabienne Wenske 2004 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.76) 02:05,29 (J)
00:30,03 01:01,23 01:33,21 02:05,29

10. Nina Holt 2003 SG Mönchengladbach (0.67) 02:05,49 (J1)
00:29,12 01:01,20 01:33,59 02:05,49

11. Jasmin Kroll 2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.66) 02:05,62 (J2)
00:29,54 01:01,74 01:33,79 02:05,62

12. Amelie Palm 2004 SG Bayer (0.83) 02:05,77 (J3)
00:28,99 01:00,72 01:33,36 02:05,77

13. Idil Güven 2003 SG Dortmund (0.69) 02:06,03 (J4)
00:29,39 01:01,31 01:33,64 02:06,03

14. Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 SC Prinz Eugen München (0.60) 02:06,11 (J5)
00:28,23 00:59,87 01:32,53 02:06,11

15. Henriette Freyer 2003 DLRG - Weimar (0.76) 02:06,53
00:28,32 00:59,40 01:32,38 02:06,53

16. Janne Bodemer 2003 SG Schwimmen Münster (0.63) 02:08,01
00:29,44 01:01,96 01:35,34 02:08,01

17. Anna-Fiona Volz 2003 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.82) 02:09,15
00:30,33 01:03,03 01:36,34 02:09,15

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Nina Sophie Azirovic 2003 SG Frankfurt
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Freistil Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Europarekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Deutscher Rekord 01:53,96 Silke Lippok SSG Pforzheim 28.11.2010 Eindhoven

Junioren-Wertung
Pflichtzeit  02:08,19

1. Isabel Gose 2002 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.76) 01:56,02 (A)
Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin 2019
00:27,34 00:56,87 01:26,73 01:56,02

2. Maya Tobehn 2002 Berliner TSC (0.70) 01:56,10 (A)
00:27,30 00:57,15 01:27,08 01:56,10

3. Hannah Küchler 2002 Potsdamer SV (0.71) 01:59,07 (B)
00:27,48 00:57,52 01:28,23 01:59,07

4. Celine Rieder 2001 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.69) 01:59,35 (B)
00:28,17 00:58,28 01:28,95 01:59,35

5. Rebecca Dany 2001 SSF Bonn (0.71) 02:03,88
00:28,97 01:00,58 01:32,01 02:03,88

6. Miriam Fraß 2002 Swim-Team Stadtwerke Elmshorn (0.77) 02:04,01
00:28,83 01:00,19 01:32,35 02:04,01

7. Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke München (0.72) 02:04,12
00:28,64 01:00,25 01:32,69 02:04,12

8. Marlene Sandberg 2002 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf (0.73) 02:04,91
00:29,04 01:00,67 01:32,88 02:04,91

9. Kathrin Bachmeier 2002 SG Nordoberpfalz (0.74) 02:06,59
00:29,31 01:01,58 01:34,44 02:06,59

10. Anna Reibenspiess 2002 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg (0.80) 02:06,65
00:28,98 01:00,98 01:34,09 02:06,65

11. Emily Porz 2001 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz (0.65) 02:08,16
00:28,99 01:01,40 01:34,75 02:08,16

12. Sina Wappenschmidt 2001 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. (0.63) 02:09,25
00:30,72 01:03,40 01:36,54 02:09,25

Offene Wertung

1. Sarah Köhler 1994 SG Frankfurt (0.73) 01:56,01 (A)
00:27,44 00:56,92 01:26,80 01:56,01

2. Isabel Gose 2002 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.76) 01:56,02 (A)
00:27,34 00:56,87 01:26,73 01:56,02

3. Annika Bruhn 1992 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.73) 01:56,03 (A)
00:27,18 00:56,43 01:25,99 01:56,03

4. Maya Tobehn 2002 Berliner TSC (0.70) 01:56,10 (A)
00:27,30 00:57,15 01:27,08 01:56,10

5. Marie Pietruschka 1995 SSG Leipzig (0.69) 01:56,65 (A)
00:27,44 00:56,55 01:26,39 01:56,65

6. Julia Hassler 1993 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.79) 01:57,39 (A)
00:27,53 00:57,14 01:27,27 01:57,39

7. Leonie Kullmann 1999 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.66) 01:57,43 (A)
00:27,56 00:56,91 01:26,97 01:57,43

8. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 1921 (0.66) 01:57,53 (A)
00:26,95 00:56,63 01:27,07 01:57,53

9. Zoe Vogelmann 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.72) 01:58,22 (B)
00:27,13 00:57,07 01:27,34 01:58,22

10. Josephine Tesch 1999 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.75) 01:58,39 (B)
00:27,56 00:57,78 01:28,32 01:58,39

11. Franziska Weidner 1996 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.74) 01:58,55 (B)
00:27,29 00:57,14 01:27,42 01:58,55

12. Hannah Küchler 2002 Potsdamer SV (0.71) 01:59,07 (B)
00:27,48 00:57,52 01:28,23 01:59,07
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Freistil Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Europarekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Deutscher Rekord 01:53,96 Silke Lippok SSG Pforzheim 28.11.2010 Eindhoven

Offene Wertung

13. Celine Rieder 2001 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.69) 01:59,35 (B)
00:28,17 00:58,28 01:28,95 01:59,35

14. Lia Neubert 2000 SSG Leipzig (0.68) 01:59,36 (B)
00:27,20 00:57,26 01:27,98 01:59,36

15. Lil Zyprian 1998 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.69) 01:59,62 (B)
00:27,80 00:57,66 01:28,39 01:59,62

16. Lea Boy 2000 SV Würzburg 05 (0.75) 01:59,63 (B)
00:28,37 00:58,73 01:29,33 01:59,63

17. Rosalie Kleyboldt 2003 SG Essen (0.75) 01:59,80 (J)
00:28,20 00:58,42 01:29,34 01:59,80

18. Chiara Klein 2004 Potsdamer SV (0.73) 02:00,43 (J)
00:27,80 00:58,46 01:29,62 02:00,43

19. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.71) 02:00,67 (3)
00:27,24 00:57,42 01:28,75 02:00,67

20. Marie Brockhaus 1998 Nübad-Flipper (0.67) 02:01,69 (4)
00:27,62 00:57,82 01:29,69 02:01,69

21. Nicole Maier 2000 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen (0.76) 02:02,07 (5)
00:27,57 00:58,56 01:30,36 02:02,07

22. Alina Hennl 1996 SV Würzburg 05 (0.68) 02:02,32
00:28,70 00:59,44 01:30,72 02:02,32

23. Lisa Sophie Selle 2000 SG Stormarn Barsbüttel (0.71) 02:02,39
00:27,79 00:57,64 01:29,26 02:02,39

24. Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.77) 02:02,48 (J)
00:28,62 00:59,13 01:30,74 02:02,48

25. Delara Ditterich 2005 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.83) 02:02,95
00:28,54 00:59,31 01:31,01 02:02,95

26. Leonie Märtens 2004 SC Magdeburg (0.73) 02:03,19 (J)
00:27,55 00:58,96 01:31,75 02:03,19

27. Marlene Blanke 2004 SC Magdeburg (0.73) 02:03,28 (J)
00:28,57 00:59,57 01:31,41 02:03,28

28. Lena-Marie Precht 1997 SG Bayer (0.74) 02:03,30
00:28,94 01:00,09 01:32,01 02:03,30

29. Rebecca Dany 2001 SSF Bonn (0.71) 02:03,88
00:28,97 01:00,58 01:32,01 02:03,88

30. Kellie Messel 2004 SG Mittelfranken (0.66) 02:03,95 (J)
00:28,93 01:00,57 01:32,84 02:03,95

31. Miriam Fraß 2002 Swim-Team Stadtwerke Elmshorn (0.77) 02:04,01
00:28,83 01:00,19 01:32,35 02:04,01

32. Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke München (0.72) 02:04,12
00:28,64 01:00,25 01:32,69 02:04,12

33. Emily Schröder 2000 TSB Flensburg (0.72) 02:04,71
00:28,94 01:00,25 01:32,32 02:04,71

34. Marlene Sandberg 2002 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf (0.73) 02:04,91
00:29,04 01:00,67 01:32,88 02:04,91

35. Lotte Lenia Kilian 2003 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.71) 02:04,92 (J)
00:28,59 00:59,89 01:31,95 02:04,92

36. Saskia Hahn 1996 SG Stadtwerke München (0.70) 02:05,21
00:29,17 01:00,66 01:32,81 02:05,21

37. Fabienne Wenske 2004 SV Nikar Heidelberg (0.76) 02:05,29 (J)
00:30,03 01:01,23 01:33,21 02:05,29

38. Charlotte Penz 2006 Eisenacher SSV (0.67) 02:05,33
00:28,63 01:00,05 01:32,98 02:05,33

39. Nina Holt 2003 SG Mönchengladbach (0.67) 02:05,49 (J1)
00:29,12 01:01,20 01:33,59 02:05,49
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

200m Freistil Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Europarekord 01:50,43 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 12.08.2017 Eindhoven
Deutscher Rekord 01:53,96 Silke Lippok SSG Pforzheim 28.11.2010 Eindhoven

Offene Wertung

40. Jasmin Kroll 2003 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 (0.66) 02:05,62 (J2)
00:29,54 01:01,74 01:33,79 02:05,62

41. Jule Köhler 2005 Hannover 96 (0.73) 02:05,64
00:28,96 01:00,98 01:33,30 02:05,64

42. Bettina Merkle 1989 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.65) 02:05,74
00:29,05 01:00,62 01:33,21 02:05,74

43. Amelie Palm 2004 SG Bayer (0.83) 02:05,77 (J3)
00:28,99 01:00,72 01:33,36 02:05,77

44. Idil Güven 2003 SG Dortmund (0.69) 02:06,03 (J4)
00:29,39 01:01,31 01:33,64 02:06,03

45. Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 SC Prinz Eugen München (0.60) 02:06,11 (J5)
00:28,23 00:59,87 01:32,53 02:06,11

46. Henriette Freyer 2003 DLRG - Weimar (0.76) 02:06,53
00:28,32 00:59,40 01:32,38 02:06,53

47. Kathrin Bachmeier 2002 SG Nordoberpfalz (0.74) 02:06,59
00:29,31 01:01,58 01:34,44 02:06,59

48. Anna Reibenspiess 2002 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg (0.80) 02:06,65
00:28,98 01:00,98 01:34,09 02:06,65

49. Janne Bodemer 2003 SG Schwimmen Münster (0.63) 02:08,01
00:29,44 01:01,96 01:35,34 02:08,01

49. Celine Petruschke 2005 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.68) 02:08,01
00:29,06 01:01,47 01:34,63 02:08,01

51. Emily Porz 2001 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz (0.65) 02:08,16
00:28,99 01:01,40 01:34,75 02:08,16

52. Anna-Fiona Volz 2003 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.82) 02:09,15
00:30,33 01:03,03 01:36,34 02:09,15

53. Sina Wappenschmidt 2001 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl. (0.63) 02:09,25
00:30,72 01:03,40 01:36,54 02:09,25

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Nina Sophie Azirovic 2003 SG Frankfurt
Julia Mrozinski 2000 SGS Hamburg


